

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE HON'BLE REGISTRAR S.G.SHAH

TRANSFER PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 5 OF 2007

PEARL APPLICANCE P. LTD. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. HARSH INTERNATIONAL

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 25/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Iftekhhar Ahmad, Adv.
for Ms. N. Annapoorani, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jitender Dewan, Adv.
for Mr. Balraj Dewan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Counter Affidavit may be filed within four weeks.

Rejoinder Affidavit may be filed before 27th November, 2007.

List the matter on 27th November, 2007.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar